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TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	CAT
	ANNEE
	MOY
	CATEGORIE
	GENERAL

	1
	1.28.16
	759
	JENC
	YVONA
	FOULEE
	V1F
	67
	
	1/
	97/882

	2
	1.33.15
	621
	NAILI
	AMAR
	AMICOURSE
	SEM
	
	
	66/
	164/882

	3
	1.33.51
	181
	MATRINGES
	JEAN MICHEL
	AMICOURSE
	V2M
	59
	
	25/
	176/882

	4
	1.34.20
	898
	MARTIN
	JEAN PAUL
	AMICOURSE
	V1M
	
	
	74/
	184/882

	5
	1.39.08
	632
	MIGUEL
	ROGER
	AMICOURSE
	SEM
	71
	
	102/
	277/882

	6
	1.39.30
	182
	GOUJET
	HELENE
	AMICOURSE
	V2F
	59
	
	1/
	282/882

	7
	1.46.15
	377
	PELLET
	JACKY
	CA AMBILLY
	V2M
	58
	11.92
	79/
	429/882

	8
	1.46.57
	374
	PAILLARD
	MARIE HELENE
	CA AMBILLY
	V1F
	63
	11.84
	14/
	445/882

	9
	1.48.06
	180
	GAVARD
	JACKY
	AMICOURSE
	V2M
	57
	
	95/
	476/882

	10
	1.52.25
	307
	PAPARONE
	ROLAND
	CA AMBILLY
	V2M
	57
	11.26
	110/
	564/882

	11
	1.54.05
	179
	BOSSON
	NADINE
	AMICOURSE
	V1F
	61
	
	25/
	596/882

	12
	1.54.42
	301
	FINCK MORIN
	ISABELLE
	CA AMBILLY
	V1F
	66
	11.04
	26/
	612/882

	13
	2.03.25
	183
	GUIVIER
	LAURENT
	AMICOURSE
	V2M
	58
	
	153/
	757/882


